

Summit Sales LLP

#5-4-187/3 & 4, II Floor, Soham Mansion, M.G.Road, Secunderabad - 500003

Email: purchase@modiproperties.com

Supplier / Customer / Transporter - Copy

GSTIN/UNI: 36ACQFS2044C1Z7

1 of 1 : 13-04-2020

Customer Details				Invoice No.		9375		
Modi Housing Pvt Ltd Green Towers, Begumpet, Hyderabad GSTIN : 36AADCM5906D1ZP				Invoice Date.		30-12-2019		
				PO No.		64090		
				PO Date.		17-12-2019		
				Req ID		53791		
				Req Date		09-12-2019		
				Loc Req No		160008		
	Description of Goods		HSN/SAC	Qty	Rate	Gross	Tax%	Tax Amt
1	10033 - Plumbing - PVC - P trap - 4 In - nos		39174000	2	172.00	344.00	18	0.00
2	7228 - Plumbing - PVC - Nahani Trap without jali -		39174000	2	59.00	118.00	18	0.00
3	7269 - Plumbing - PVC - Single Socket Pipe 10ft - 3		39172390	2	193.00	386.00	18	0.00
4	7270 - Plumbing - PVC - Single Socket Pipe 10ft - 4		39172390	3	349.00	1,047.00	18	0.00
5	7239 - Plumbing - PVC - Reducer - 4 In - nos		39174000	2	50.00	100.00	18	0.00
	4" x 3"							
6	7233 - Plumbing - PVC - Plain Tee - 4 In - nos		3917	4	99.00	396.00	18	0.00
7	10023 - Plumbing - PVC - Bend Plain - 3 In - nos		39174000	3	42.00	126.00	18	0.00
8	10030 - Plumbing - PVC - Bend Plain - 4 In - nos		39174000	4	72.00	288.00	18	0.00
9	7279 - Plumbing - PVC - Solvent Cement - 500ml -		35061000	2	110.00	220.00	18	0.00
10	7262 - Plumbing - PVC - Rubber Lubricant - 500gms		35061000	1	100.00	100.00	18	0.00
11	10086 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Tank adapter - 1		3917	4	48.00	192.00	18	0.00
12	7264 - Plumbing - PVC - Rubber Seal Ring - 3 In -		4016	12	12.00	144.00	18	0.00
13	7265 - Plumbing - PVC - Rubber Seal Ring - 4 In -		4016	12	15.00	180.00	18	0.00
14								
15								
IGST		CGST	SGST	Total Taxable Amount		3,641.00		0.00
		0.00	0.00	Total Invoice Amount		4,296.38		
Rupees : Four Thousand Two Hundred Ninty Six and Paise Thirty Eight Only.								

for Summit Sales LLP